BZX84B2V4 THRU BZX84B75
 1 / 7
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-S8022
Rev.1.0,02-Apr-26
Zener Diodes
■ Maximum Ratings (Ta=25℃ Unless otherwise specified)
Peak Forward Surge Current* IFSM 2.0 A
Thermal Resistance RthJA 357 ℃ /W
Operation Temperature TJ -55~+150 ℃
Storage Temperature Range TSTG -55~+150 ℃
■Ordering Information (Example)
PREFERED P/N
PACKING
CODE
UNIT WEIGHT(g)
MINIMUM
PACKAGE(pcs)
INNER BOX
QUANTITY(pcs)
OUTER CARTON
QUANTITY(pcs)
DELIVERY
MODE
BZX84B2V4 THRU BZX84B75 F2 Approximate 0.008 3000
30000
120000 7” reel
COMPLIANT
RoHS
Features
 Moisture sensitivity level 1
 Zener voltage 2.4V~75V
Application
 Linear voltage regulator
 DC regulator
 Small-signal surge protection
Mechanical data
 Package： SOT-23
 Terminals：Tin plated leads, solderable per
J
BZX84B2V4 THRU BZX84B75
 3 / 7
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-S8022
Rev.1.0,02-Apr-26
BZX84B62 Y19 60.8 62 63.2 215 2 450 0.5 0.05 43.4 58.8 71.6 35 0.3
BZX84B68 Y20 66.64 68 69.36 240 2 475 0.5 0.05 47.6 65.6 79.8 35 0.25
BZX84B75 Y21 73.5 75 76.5 255 2 500 0.5 0.05 52.5 73.4 88.6 35 0.25
BZX84B2V4 THRU BZX84B75
 4 / 7
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.